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FEE STRUCTURE

PGDM Batch (2025-27)

Particulars Registration First Year Second Year Total Fees

Installment % 75,000/- %1,26,000/- %1,26,000/- %1,92,000/- %1,26,000/- %1,92,000/- ¥8,37,000/-

Amount

Insw"mem At th? Time of Within 1 month Before Latest by 15th Latest by 156th Latest by 15th
Deadline admission of registration C?Twmencemem December, 2025 April, 2026 September, 2026
of the

programme

Note : Fine is liable Beyond the due date

The fee can be deposited through Demand Draft in favour of "GNIOT Institute of Management Studies™
payable at Greater Noida / Noida/ Delhi or through Net Banking as per following details :

BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS

Name of Account GNIOT Institute of Management Studies (GIMS)
Bank Name AXIS BANK

Account Number 923020018609833

IFSC Code UTIBO001149

Branch SECTOR 51, NOIDA

In case the fee is deposited through net banking, the student should send the details like name of the candidate, father's name,
course applied for, batch, email ID, date of transaction, amount transferred and NEFT/RTGS/IMPS No. at admission@gims.net.in

The security deposit of Rs. 10,000/ - is to be paid at the time of admission and shall be refundable on
completion of the programme/convocation or on termination/withdrawal of admission after
submission of No-Dues certificate.

Hostel is optional for the students and is subject to the availability of accommodation.

Supporting documents required for the education loan will be provided by the Institute only.

Complimentary Laptop & International Immersion Program(IIP) will be provided to every student
after obtaining due NOC.

For details please contact the Outreach Department : +91-8860606663/06
or write to admission@gims.net.in | Ph: 0120-2328214/15/16 ; Fax : 0120-2326653

Plot No. 7, Chanakya Block, Knowledge Park-Il, Greater Noida, G. B. Nagar UP
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SCHOLARSHIP

PGDM Batch (2025-27)

A) On the basis of Score in Entrance Exam

Entrance Exam Entrance Exam Score Scholarship offered (Batch 2025-27)

80 percentile & above Rs. 60,000/- on tuition fee

CAT 70-79 Percentile Rs. 50,000/~ on tuition fee

80 percentile & above Rs. 60,000/- on tuition fee

XAT 70-79 Percentile Rs. 50,000/-0on tuition fee

90 percentile & above Rs.50,000/- on tuition fee

CMAT 70- 89 percentile Rs.40,000/- on tuition fee

Composite score 750 & above Rs. 40,000/~ on tuition fee

MAT Composite score 650 or 749 Rs, 30,000/- on tuition fee

65 Percentile or above Rs. 30,000/~ on tuition fee

10th, 12th, Graduation 80%

_ /- .
e Wil AT Rs. 50,000/~ on tuition fee

B) On the basis of Academic Record

The scholarship will be offered on the basis of academic record of the student in X, XIl and
Graduation. If the student has scored 65% throughout in X, XIl and Graduation, he/she is eligible
for a scholarship of Rs. 30,000 on tuition fee.

C) On the basis of Quota
1. Sports Quota
National achievement in any sports- Rs. 30,000/ - on tuition fee
ii) Armed Forces/PoromiIitory Forces/Police Personnel family background Rs. 30,000/ - on tuition fee.

D) GIMS Shakti Scholarship

GIMS Shakti Scholarship is applicable only for female students with consistent academic performance of
55% throughout X, XIl and Graduation. The student will be eligible for a scholarship of Rs. 35,000 on tuition fee.
*Any scholarship will be adjusted in the second installment of the first year.

** Scholarship in only one of the above categories could be availed by a candidate.

* Any scholarship shall be availed only on producing the required relevant documents by the candidate.

COLLABORATIONS & ACCREDITATIONS
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For details please contact the Admission Department : +91-8860606663/06

Plot No. 7, Chanakya Block, Knowledge Park-Il, Greater Noida, G. B. Nagar UP
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